
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
M.Com 3rd-B Evening  Session: Autumn 2015

NameRegistration #

ACT515 ACT646 FIN654 FIN655 HRM631 MGT602

Management Accounting 

Techniques
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Management
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IS/M.Com/A-13/E/009 Anwar Hussain - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 42 F - 3 - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/051 Abdul Rehman - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/052 Ahsan ul Haq - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/053 Ammara Badshah - - - - 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 33 F - 3 - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/054 Anum Daud - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 68 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/056 Arooj Fatima - - - - 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/057 Asifa Tariq - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/058 Faisal Ali 34 F - 3 - 41 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/059 Faizan ul Haq Malik - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 43 F - 3 - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/060 Hamza Hafeez Awan - - - - 33 F - 3 - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/062 Hasan Rauf - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/063 Hassan Khan - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 11 F - 3 - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/064 Maha Badshah - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 11 F - 3 - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/065 Muhammad Afzal - - - - 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 33 F - 3 - 45 F - 3 - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/066 Muhammad Fahad Aziz - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 11 F - 3 - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/067 Muhammad Majid Khan 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/068 Muhammad Nauman - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/069 Muhammad Nauman - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/070 Muhammad Touqeer 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/071 Muhammad Usman - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/073 Nawazish Ali - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 38 F - 3 - 68 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/074 Omer Hussain - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/075 Rizwan Qaisar - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/076 Shahbaz Jamil - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 27 F - 3 - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/078 Sheikh Muhammad Waqar - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/079 Sohaib Ijaz 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 37 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/080 Zahid Imran - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 14 F - 3 - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/082 Zeeshan Khan - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/083 Zohaib Anar - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0
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IS/M.Com/A-13/E/009 Anwar Hussain 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.40 2.59

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/051 Abdul Rehman 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.20 3.26

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/052 Ahsan ul Haq 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.30 3.53

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/053 Ammara Badshah 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.50 3.15

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/054 Anum Daud - - - - - - - - 3.60 3.59

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/056 Arooj Fatima 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.20 3.26

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/057 Asifa Tariq 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.90 3.88

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/058 Faisal Ali 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.17 2.79

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/059 Faizan ul Haq Malik - - - - - - - - 2.10 2.79

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/060 Hamza Hafeez Awan - - - - - - - - 2.10 2.79

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/062 Hasan Rauf - - - - - - - - 3.00 3.47

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/063 Hassan Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.40 2.91

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/064 Maha Badshah 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.50 3.18

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/065 Muhammad Afzal 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.70 2.12

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/066 Muhammad Fahad Aziz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.40 2.85

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/067 Muhammad Majid Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.33 3.12

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/068 Muhammad Nauman - - - - - - - - 3.30 3.26

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/069 Muhammad Nauman 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.00 2.94

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/070 Muhammad Touqeer 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.00 2.62

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/071 Muhammad Usman - - - - - - - - 3.10 3.50

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/073 Nawazish Ali 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.70 3.12

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/074 Omer Hussain - - - - - - - - 3.00 3.21

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/075 Rizwan Qaisar 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.90 3.06

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/076 Shahbaz Jamil 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.50 2.74

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/078 Sheikh Muhammad Waqar - - - - - - - - 3.70 3.79

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/079 Sohaib Ijaz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.50 2.71

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/080 Zahid Imran 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.20 2.74

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/082 Zeeshan Khan 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 39 F - 3 - 2.20 2.38

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/083 Zohaib Anar - - - - - - - - 3.10 3.29
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Muhammad Sohail Akbar
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IS/M.Com/S-14/E/060 Chaudry Tahir Mahmood - - - - 36 F - 3 - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/S-14/E/062 Muhammad Ali Javaid - - - - 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

 




